www.1-light.eu151 > Downlights
www.1-light.eu Downlights < 152
Downlights
Pages 153-160
05
www.1-light.eu153 > Downlights
Suitable for GX53 LED lamp.10007/MC
10007  |  9W  |  GX53  |  Steel

28mm
11110AB  |  75W  |  R111  |  G53  |  Aluminium
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
11110AB/B
51110/G
Black
Grey
75W
50W
12V
12V
40cm
15cm
150mm
180x180mm
75mm
120mm
20
8
-
-
Suitable for
R111 LED lamp.
Suitable for
R111 LED lamp.
www.1-light.eu157 > Downlights
51110AD/B Black 75W 100-240V 20cm 155mm 150mm 20 -
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
51110AD  |  75W  |  R111  |  GU10  |  Die cast
52mm
170mm
170mm
The R111 Shop Light
Die cast
www.1-light.eu Downlights < 158
The R111 Shop Light
Die cast
51110ATR/W White 75W 100-240V 20cm 170x170mm 150mm 10 -
Order Code Watts Input Class NotesColour
51110ATR/W
51110ATR  |  75W  |  R111  |  GU10  |  Trimless  |  Die cast
47mm
210x
210mm
150x